SUMMER 2021

3-5yrs. 6-7yrs 8+ yrs 3-5yrs 6-7yrs 8+yrs 3-5yrs 6-7yrs 8+yrs 3-5yrs 6-7yrs 8+yrs 3-5yrs 6-7yrs 8+yrs
08.30 -9.00 Registration & Free Play Registration & Free Play Registration & Free Play Registration & Free Play Registration & Free Play
09.00-09.30 SNACK SNACK SNACK SNACK SNACK

09.30 - 10.00

10.00 - 11.00

11.00- 11.50

11.50 - 12.00

12.00 - 13.00

LUNCH

Team Quiz

13.00 - 13.30

13.30-14.15

14.15-15.00

15.00-15.45

Dance Session

LUNCH

LUNCH LUNCH

Team Quiz

Team Quiz Team Quiz

Sport Team Challenge

LUNCH

15.45-16.30
16:3017.00 DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER
17.00 - 18.00 Registration & Home Time Registration & Home Time Registration & Home Time Registration & Home Time Registration & Home Time




SUMMER 2021

08.30 -9.30

Registration & Free Play

Registration & Free Play

Registration & Free Play

Registration & Free Play

Registration & Free Play

09.30 - 09.40

SNACK

LUNCH

SNACK

Team Quiz

13.30-14.15

14.15-15.00

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.30

16.30-17.00

Team Quiz

DINNER

LUNCH

DINNER

SNACK

LUNCH

SNACK

Team Quiz

SNACK

Team Quiz

DINNER

LUNCH

DINNER

Sport Team Challenge

DINNER

17.00 - 18.00

Registration & Home Time

Registration & Home Time

Registration & Home Time

Registration & Home Time

Registration & Home Time




SUMMER 2021

08.30 -9.30

Registration & Free Play

Registration & Free Play

Registration & Free Play

Registration & Free Play

Registration & Free Play

09.30 - 09.40

09.40 - 10.20

10.30-11.10

11.10-11.50

11.50 - 12.00

12.00 - 13.00

SNACK

LUNCH

SNACK

LUNCH

SNACK

LUNCH

SNACK

13.00 - 13.30

13.30-14.15

14.15-15.00

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.30

16.30-17.00

Team Quiz

DINNER

Team Quiz

Dance Session

DINNER

Team Quiz

DINNER

Team Quiz

LUNCH

DINNER

SNACK

Sport Team Challenge

LUNCH

DINNER

17.00 - 18.00

Registration & Home Time

Registration & Home Time

Registration & Home Time

Registration & Home Time

Registration & Home Time




SUMMER 2021

08.30

-9.30 Registration & Free Play

Registration & Free Play

Registration & Free Play

Registration & Free Play

Registration & Free Play

09.30

13.00

09.40 -

10.30 -

11.10-

11.50 -

12.00 -

13.30-14.15

-0%.40 SNACK

10.20

11.10

11.50

12.00

13.00

-13.30

14.15.15.00 Sport Team Challenge

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.30

16.30-17.00 D I N N E R

LUNCH

SNACK

Team Quiz

SNACK

Team Quiz

SNACK

Team Quiz

SNACK

Team Quiz

LUNCH

DINNER

LUNCH

DINNER

LUNCH

DINNER

LUNCH

DINNER

17.00

-18.00 Registration & Home Time

Registration & Home Time

Registration & Home Time

Registration & Home Time

Registration & Home Time




SUMMER 2021

08.30 -9.30 Registration & Free Play Registration & Free Play Registration & Free Play Registration & Free Play Registration & Free Play
09.30-09.40 SNACK SNACK SNACK SNACK SNACK

Team Quiz

LUNCH

LUNCH

Team Quiz

LUNCH

Team Quiz

LUNCH

Team Quiz

13.30-14.15
14.15-15.00

Sport Team Challenge

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.30 Dance Session

Team Quiz

16.30-07.00 DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER

17.00 - 18.00 Registration & Home Time Registration & Home Time Registration & Home Time Registration & Home Time Registration & Home Time




SUMMER 2021

7N
08.30-9.30 Registration & Free Play Registration & Free Play Registration & Free Play Registration & Free Play
09.30-08.40 SNACK SNACK SNACK SNACK
09.40 - 10.20
10.30-11.10 C
11.10- 1150 L
1150 - 12.00 () Team Quiz Team Quiz
12.00-1300 5 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
13.00 - 13.30 E Dance Session Team Quiz
13.30-14.15 D
14.15-15.00 Sport Team Challenge
15.00-15.45 BANK HOLIDAY
15.45-16.30
16.30-17.00 DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER
17.00- 18.00 Registration & Home Time Registration & Home Time Registration & Home Time Registration & Home Time




