	WOLVERTON ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - SUMMER 2021 26-30 JULY															
\land	I	Monday - 26th Ju	ly	т	uesday - 27th Ju	ly	Wednesday - 28th July			Tł	hursday - 29th July			Friday - 30th July		
CAMP MK	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	
08.30 -9.00	Regis	stration & Fre	e Play	Registration & Free Play			Registration & Free Play			Registration & Free Play			Registration & Free Play			
09.00 - 09.30	SNACK			SNACK			SNACK			SNACK			SNACK			
09.30 - 10.00	Art Attack Cooking crazy Science Madness Cooking crazy Science Madness Art Attack									Art Attack	Cooking crazy					
10.00 - 11.00				Outdo	oor Explore	r Play	F	Forest Cra	ıft	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	Outdo	[.] Play		
11.00- 11.50	Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy							Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy				
11.50 - 12.00	Outdoor Explorer Play			Team Quiz			Team Games			Outdoor Explorer Play			Team Quiz			
12.00 - 13.00		LUNCH		LUNCH				LUNCH			LUNCH			LUNCH		
13.00 - 13.30	C	Dance Sessio	on	Team Games			Team Quiz			Team Quiz			Т	Feam Games	i	
13.30-14.15				Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness				Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	
14.15-15.00	Outd	oor Explore	er Play	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	Sport	Team Challe	enge	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	
15.00-15.45				Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy				Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy	
15.45-16.30	Team Games			Outdoor Explorer Play			Outdoor Explorer Play			Team Games			Outdoor Explorer Play			
16.30-17.00		DINNER		DINNER			DINNER			DINNER			DINNER			
17.00 - 18.00				Registr	ration & Horr	ie Time	Regis	Registration & Home Time			Registration & Home Time			Registration & Home Time		

	WOLVERTON ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - SUMMER 2021 2- 6 AUGUST															
~	M	londay - 2nd Aug	ust	Tuesday - 3rd August			Wednesday - 4th August			Thursday - 5th August			Friday - 6th August			
CAMP MK	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	
08.30 -9.30	Regis	stration & Fre	e Play	Registration & Free Play			Regi	Registration & Free Play			Registration & Free Play			Registration & Free Play		
09.30 - 09.40	SNACK			SNACK			SNACK			SNACK			SNACK			
09.40 - 10.20	Art Attack Cooking crazy Science Madness Cooking crazy Science Madness Art Attack						Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness							
10.30 - 11.10				Outdoor Explorer Play			Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	Forest Craft			Sport Team Challenge			
11.10 - 11.50	Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy				Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy							
11.50 - 12.00	Outdoor Explorer Play			Team Quiz			Out	door Explorer	Play	Team Quiz			Outo	loor Evol	orore	
12.00 - 13.00		LUNCH		LUNCH			LUNCH			LUNCH			Outdoor Explorers			
13.00 - 13.30		Team Quiz		Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Team Quiz						LUNCH			
13.30-14.15				Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack				Outdoor Explorer Play			Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	
14.15-15.00	Outd	loor Explore	er Play	Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Outo	door Explorer	Play				Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	
15.00-15.45				Team Games						Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy	
15.45-16.30	Team Games			Cooking Science crazy Madness Art Attack			Team Games			Cooking crazy Science Madness Art Attack			Outdoor Explorer Play			
16.30-17.00		DINNER		DINNER			DINNER			DINNER			DINNER			
17.00 - 18.00	Regist	ration & Hom	ne Time	Registr	ration & Horr	ie Time	Regis	tration & Hom	e Time	Registra	ation & Home	Time	Registration & Home Time			

	WOLVERTON ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - SUMMER 2021 9-13 August															
\sim	I	Monday - 9th Aug	ust	Tuesday - 10th August			Wednesday - 11th August			Thu	rsday - 12th Augus	st	Friday - 13th August			
	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	
08.30 -9.30	Regis	stration & Fre	e Play	Registration & Free Play			Regi	Registration & Free Play			Registration & Free Play			Registration & Free Play		
09.30 - 09.40	SNACK			SNACK				SNACK			SNACK		SNACK			
09.40 - 10.20		Team Game	S	Team Games				Team Games			Team Quiz		Team Games			
10.30 - 11.10				Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness				Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness				
11.10 - 11.50	.50 Outdoor Explorer Play			Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	Outdoor Explorer Play			Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	Sport Team Challenge			
11.50 - 12.00				Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy				Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy				
12.00 - 13.00		LUNCH		LUNCH			LUNCH				LUNCH			LUNCH		
13.00 - 13.30		Team Quiz		Team Quiz			Team Quiz			Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	
13.30-14.15	Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness				Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness				Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	
14.15-15.00	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack		Forest Craf	it	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	Outdo	or Explorer	Play	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	
15.00-15.45	Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy				Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy				Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy	
15.45-16.30	Outdoor Explorer Play			Dance Session			Outdoor Explorer Play			Т	eam Games		Outdoor Explorer Play			
16.30-17.00	DINNER			DINNER			DINNER			DINNER			DINNER			
17.00 - 18.00	Regist	tration & Hon	ne Time	Registr	ration & Horr	ne Time	Registration & Home Time			Registr	ation & Home	Time	Registration & Home Time			

	WOLVERTON ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - SUMMER 2021 16-20 August													
\sim	Monday - 16th Au	gust	Tu	esday - 17th Aug	just	Wednesday - 18th August			Thu	rsday - 19th Augu	st	F	riday - 20th Augus	st
CAMP MIK	3-5yrs 6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs
08.30 -9.30	Registration & Fr	ee Play	Registration & Free Play			Registration & Free Play			Registration & Free Play			Registration & Free Play		
09.30 - 09.40	SNACK	ζ.	SNACK			SNACK			SNACK			SNACK		
09.40 - 10.20	Art Attack Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Outdoor Explorer Play			Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Outdoor Explorer Play			Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness
10.30 - 11.10	Cooking Science crazy Madness	Art Attack				Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack				Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack
11.10 - 11.50	Science Madness Art Attack	Cooking crazy				Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy				Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy
11.50 - 12.00	Outdoor Explore	Team Quiz			Team Quiz				Team Quiz			Team Quiz		
12.00 - 13.00	LUNCH	l	LUNCH			LUNCH			LUNCH				LUNCH	
13.00 - 13.30	Team Game	es	Team Games						Team Games					
13.30-14.15			Art Attack Cooking Science crazy Madness			Outdo	oor Explore	r Plav	Art Attack Cooking Science crazy Madness			F	orest Cra	ft
14.15-15.00	Sport Team Ch	allenge	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack				Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack			
15.00-15.45			Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy				Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Outd	oor Explorer	Play
15.45-16.30	Outdoor Explore	Outdoor Explorer Play			Team Games			Outdoor Explorer Play			Outdoor Explorer Play			
16.30-17.00	DINNEF	र	DINNER			DINNER			DINNER			DINNER		
17.00 - 18.00	Registration & Ho	me Time	Registration & Home Time			Regis	Registration & Home Time			ation & Home	Time	Registration & Home Time		

	WOLVERTON ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - SUMMER 2021 23-27 August																
\sim	M	onday - 23th Aug	ust	Tuesday - 24th August			Wednesday - 25th August			Thursday - 26th August			F	riday - 27th Augu	st		
CAMP MIK	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs		
08.30 -9.30	Regis	tration & Fre	e Play	Regis	tration & Fre	e Play	Regi	stration & Free	e Play	Registration & Free Play			Registration & Free Play				
09.30 - 09.40	40 SNACK			SNACK				SNACK			SNACK			SNACK			
09.40 - 10.20	Art Attack Cooking Cooking Cooking Madness			Team Games			Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Т	eam Games		Outdoor Explorer Play				
10.30 - 11.10	Cooking Science Art Attack Madness				C			Science Madness	Art Attack				Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness		
11.10 - 11.50	Science Madness Art Attack Cooking crazy			Outdoor Explorer Play			Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Outdo	oor Explorer	Play	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack		
11.50 - 12.00	Outdoor Explorer Play						Team Quiz						Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy		
12.00 - 13.00		LUNCH		LUNCH			LUNCH			LUNCH				LUNCH			
13.00 - 13.30		Team Quiz		Team Quiz			Team Games				Team Quiz		Outdoor Explorer Play				
13.30-14.15				Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness				Art Attack Cooking crazy Science Madness Cooking crazy Science Madness Art Attack			Sport Team Challenge				
14.15-15.00	F	orest Cra	aft	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	Outo	door Explorer	Play								
15.00-15.45	-			Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy				Science Madness	Science Art Attack Cooking						
15.45-16.30	Outdoor Explorer Play			Outdoor Explorer Play			Dance Session			Outd	oor Explorer I	Play	Team Quiz				
16.30-17.00		DINNER		DINNER			DINNER				DINNER		DINNER				
17.00 - 18.00	Regist	ration & Horr	ne Time	Registration & Home Time			Registration & Home Time			Registr	ation & Home	Time	Registration & Home Time				

	WOLVERTON ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - SUMMER 2021 30 AUG - 3RD SEPTEMBER																
\sim		Monday -30 Augus	st	Tuesday -31 August			Wednesday -1st September			Thursday -2nd September			Friday -3rd September				
CAMP MIK	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs		
08.30 -9.30				Registration & Free Play			Regi	Registration & Free Play			Registration & Free Play			Registration & Free Play			
09.30 - 09.40	D			SNACK			SNACK				SNACK		SNACK				
09.40 - 10.20	0									Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness					
10.30 - 11.10	L10 C			Forest Craft			Outdoor Explorer Play			Cooking crazy	king crazy Science Art Attack			End of Summer Party			
11.10 - 11.50	.50 L									Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy					
11.50 - 12.00	0			Team Quiz				Team Quiz			oor Explorer F	Play	Outd	loor Explorer	Play		
12.00 - 13.00		S		LUNCH			LUNCH				LUNCH			LUNCH			
13.00 - 13.30		Е		Outdoor Explorer Play			Dance Session			Team Quiz			Team Games				
13.30-14.15		D		Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness				Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness		
14.15-15.00				Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	Sport	Team Challe	enge	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack		
15.00-15.45	BANK HOLIDAY			Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy	Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy				Science Madness	Art Attack	Cooking crazy		
15.45-16.30				Outdoor Explorer Play				Team Games			Outdoor Explorer Play			Outdoor Explorer Play			
16.30-17.00					DINNER			DINNER			DINNER			DINNER			
17.00 - 18.00				Registr	ation & Hom	ne Time	Regis	Registration & Home Time			Registration & Home Time			Registration & Home Time			